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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  411-1-14048-3 Currency THB
Account Name ufnftiwe.femda  Account Status Active
Alias Name  Ujpfdws.dase  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 15,000.00 Available Balance 15,000.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  411-6-05672-3 Currency THB
Account Name ujzifidws.femidn  Account Status Active
Alias Name Ujpiidue.deme  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

mmmnﬁm

(ma;zngum A3qe)

w*mumwn'rmuua Ufyﬂmmmmu



a ot [V <

o as da
drdnsumsufsuiinudminiesidn

= o © 1 e o

JUHBU8BANNL[EUUENEY AU WNsa Clearing

= o = o 1 o ot al = al i r

swWatnyd 1101010112 FJotiyd siniunirde fu swatnyd 1101010113 Favny® Wnse Clearing

@
s

nu

ot

swatyd 1101010113 Fatinyd sWnse Clearing

o U 30 Wwweu WA 2567

U

vanAwwEamuTBIIUNsanIeeatyTuenUsznmiialutydvnRuiids swadyd 1101010112 6,500.00
v de ua.02-1

Ug.02-1 - :

o

AR -
s [ v =1 ] [ 5
#n LA 5.0.8. @101388LaR UININARY 58 Clearing

iR 6,500.00 6,500.00

G- |

gOAAIMARANNTIBIIUNTIARIE AU TUENUssnnNIUUNT Winse Clearing s7aUny® 1101010113 -

@

(o uamvaude nndaw) )

ot SFIEISTEIEN TR yrscarensarenste i fcasnanane
0 WINUNIUNITULAS VYT
TR st bkt i
—_———
AN nmn g s g s s i WINUIAIUIIUNTT

(UAENGATNE  WaWnDa3751)

Ufsunnudewinionidn



o

drlneunsufsuiiauiminionda
JULIBURARUNINTUIAS
surmsngilng $1in srwrfeuida iaviitnd 411-6-02621-2
u

o

UyBuenussan [uainswias - Tusudszuna siady® 1101020603

v

o Jufl 30 WeIsy WA 2566

BRAAINADAINTIBIUNTTHERE AU TuenUszvnaluTussuu GFMIS

t%

N RUNINSEUINNNNG %

wihenutuiinRudngaly =

ANSSSULIBNSUNANS -
e

AR -

AN5ITULNENSUIANTNSUIANTULTINGN -

swAsiIdAYsiEUuNNTNT YT ve ey .

c
2
=

e laiinunUusiy

b

uan WeTigHan

mhigauduiinmsineduadly -
noniesu ]

Wurhnilinsuiegsn .

..............................................................................................

YONALNADNINTULIIBDARUNINSUIANS (Bank statement)

(WnanwIuneg mige) |

W1 UNPUATSRUERST TN
I TTR Y T TR

e

LN 251 Wntduswnng
(Weng@INg fNauwWno 1)
Uisundudsniniauida




sUNMSNSVINE

b
KRUNGTHAI BANK & g fmaq
Account No. 411-6-02621-2 Currency THB
Account Name ﬂﬁgﬁﬁﬁm.%’nmﬁa Account Status Active BXE
; % (e Mg
Alias Name Ujpidwe.sesia  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.

Ledger Balance 194404  Available Balance 1,944, 04“"‘“““""“""5”““"‘"U‘“immm"""

Teller  Transaction Cheque

Date id Codo Description o€ Amount Balance Init Br
07042024 93999  BPDWT Roiet Provinci -7,300.00 99,214.73 0411
?;-33-62824 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -63,608.39 35,608.34 0411
O iSao0?* 93099  BPDWT Roiet Provinci 23982.75 11.623.59 0411
Q1092024 93999  BPDWT Roiet Provinci -11,623.59 0.00 0411
Oa0o024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58500 58500 108682
Oaor2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150,00 73500 108682
09-04-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108662 185000 2585.00 108682
0032024 93090 BPDWT Roiet Provinci 185000 73500 0411
gg'gg'gg% 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -585.00 150.00 108682
?g-gg-ggza 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -150.00 0.00 0411
11042024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500,00 80000  -fosees
1;??;:3324 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -300.00 0.00 0411
22042024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 105.200.00 105.200.00 108682
22042024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2.997.00 108.197.00 108682
23042024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360000 111,797.00 108682
aed1ad24 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,700.00 187,497.00 108682
23042024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 144536 188,942.36 108682
24042024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 189,242.36 108682
25092024 93999  BPDWT Roiet Provinci 10220300 8703936 0411
25042024 93999 BPDWT  Roiet Provindi 144536 85594.00 0411

26-04-2024 K19294 PADWP 9294- -5,994.00 79,600.00 0411



10:54:00 10900016144500541

odgan24 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,640.00 84,240.00 108682
2024 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci 7570000 8540.00 0411
?g;g::-ggm 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci 464000 3.900.00 0411
30-04-2024  ga009  BPPWT Roiet Provin -3.600.00 30000 0411
16:54:00
30-04-2024 . o
16:54:00 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -300.00 0.00 0411
Total Cr. = 196,767.36 Total Dr. =-303,282.09
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  411-6-02622-0 Currency THB
Account Name ujzifidws.damia  Account Status Active
Alias Name Ufpftéus. 5o Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 52,756.00 Available Balance 52,756.00
Date Teller Id é?;:acﬁon Description
oo-062024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
So0a024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
012024 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682
o024 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/08682
o av24 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
08042024 ga1002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
0012024 o31002 BCD14  GFMIS/08662
Sooa024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
02024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03042024 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682
0012024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
Ood900 ! 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682
e oaa0?* 9399 BPDWT  Roiet Provinci
08092024 93999 BPDWT  Roiet Provinci
O 05 o024 930999 BPDWT  Roiet Provinci
Taoaeg?* 03999 BPDWT  Roiet Provinci
S oao?* 93099 BPDWT  Roiet Provinci
O 024 93999 BPDWT  Roiet Provind
99042024 93999 BPDWT  Roiet Provinci
0042024 93099 BPDWT  Roiet Provinci
03042024 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci

sunMSnNsIng

L 4

ti'"umgﬂ a4

anet

=

(WNanvuRa nsan)

Cheque

No. Amount

5,000,000.00
10,880.00
12,870.00
11,880.00
12,870.00
9,500.00
12,870.00
12,870.00
12,870.00
9,500.00
12,870.00
585.00
-12,870.00
-9,500.00
-9,500.00
-10,880.00
-11,880.00
-12,870.00
-12,870.00

-12,870.00
-12,870.00

1

wWiminaumstusas sy Ity

Balance Init Br
5,000,000.00 108682
5,010,890.00 108682
5,023,760.00 108682
5,035,640.00 108682
5,048,510.00 108682
5,058,010.00 108682
5,070,880.00 108682
5,083,750.00 108682
5,096,620.00 108682
5,106,120.00 108682
5,118,990.00 108682
5,119,575.00 108682
5,106,705.00 0411
5,097,205.00 0411
5,087,705.00 0411
5,076,815.00 0411
5,064,935.00 0411
5,052,065.00 0411
5,039,195.00 0411

5,026,325.00 0411
5,013,455.00 0411



14:09:00

03-04-2024
14:10:00

03-04-2024
14:10:00
04-04-2024
09:41:00
04-04-2024
09:41:00

04-04-2024
17:51:00
04-04-2024
17:52:00

04-04-2024
17:52:00

04-04-2024
17:52:00

05-04-2024
09:46:00

05-04-2024
09:46.00
05-04-2024
09:46:00
05-04-2024
15:59:00
05-04-2024
16:00:00
09-04-2024
14:18:00
09-04-2024
16:48:00

09-04-2024
16:49:00

09-04-2024
16:49:00

09-04-2024
16:49:00

10-04-2024
17:09:00

11-04-2024
09:42:00

11-04-2024
13:15:00

17-04-2024
10:08:00

17-04-2024
10:08:00

17-04-2024
10:08:00
17-04-2024
10:08:00

17-04-2024
10:08:00

17-04-2024

93999

93999

931001

931001

93999

93999

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93989

ITBANK

931001

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000
93999

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PBDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BPDWT

énmnnmm G{

UNA ﬂ'ﬁﬂ‘i})

Roiet Provinci mwum’mnmmuaznr,%g};d'icyﬂg,smoo 0411

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

G9037 -0701300039

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

1,900,000.00

2,250,000.00

-12,870.00 5,000,000.00 0411

12,454.84 5,012,454.84 108682

450.00 5,012,904.84 108682

-450.00 5,012,454.84 0411

-12,354.84 5,000,100.00 0411

-280,000.00 4,720,100.00 0411

~ 2,820,100.00 108682

4,200.00 2,824,300.00 108682

2,650.00 2,826,950.00 108682

74,400.00 2,901,350.00 108682

” 651,350.00
-410,000.00 241,350.00
-160,000.00 81,350.00
-4,200.00 77,150.00
-2,650.00 74,500.00
-21,600.00 52,900.00
-52,800.00 100.00
-100.00 0.00
19,240.00 19,240.00
-19,240.00 0.00
56,739.00 56,739.00
3,360.00 60,099.00
2,940.00 63,039.00
720.00 63,759.00

1,080.00 64,839.00
-3,360.00 61,479.00

108682

0411

108682

0411

0411

108682

0411

0411

108682

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
0411



15:46:00
17-04-2024
15:47:00
17-04-2024
15:47:00

17-04-2024
15:48:00
18-04-2024
10:02:00

18-04-2024
14:06:00
22-04-2024
10:04:00
24-04-2024
09:43:00
25-04-2024
14:06:00
25-04-2024
14:07:00
25-04-2024
14:07:00
26-04-2024
10:56:00

Total Cr. = 5,313,432.84

93999

93999

93999

931000

93999

931002

931003

93999

93999

93999

K19294

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

9294-

10800016144500541

-2,940.00
-720.00
-1,080.00
7,424.00
-7,424.00
1,450.00
6,750.00
-562,301.00
-6,750.00
-1,450.00

-4,438.00

Total Dr. =-5,313,432.84

58,539.00
57,819.00
56,739.00
64,163.00
56,739.00
58,189.00
64,939.00
12,638.00
5,888.00

4,438.00

0.00

dngnnal n

(1%

(UWRANVIURA N3ED)

= o =i o
W sRULaSURTT YL

0411

0411

0411

108682

0411

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

0411
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 puuvvialedu uwsaeunday weamInT NJAMINY 10900

Call Center 0-2555-0555

JUVWLUN - 08/05/2024
Saving Account Statement SER  sasithorn
B - dndheunsufsuiitudimindounde , il -
322 n.5ouLonlnuvDg wu:vjﬂf SETERN
wiladfies (esdeudn La'uwmy*u. e
Tui 08/05/2024
ti'] tuﬁ]ﬂnﬁm analdu  null

a1v150udn U

187 auuwniuia ﬁo-( :

Tuilos dles (WRAMYILAA A137)

WiminaunsiusasTydsungan
Tufiding 18075 fedute CHK NO. TIuiEy it AINGD amn gvsents
B/F ganunun 0.00 6,624.47
01/04/2567 OoTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,000.00 0.00 3,624.47 1 90063
01/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,624.47 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 10,873.00 0.00 10,873.00 8016 989001
04/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 10,873.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00 8016 989001
05/04/2567 OTOS SAV Qverdraft Transfer-Out 19,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
05/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,010.00 0.00 1,010.00 8016 989001
09/04/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,010.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3,133,835 0.00 3,133.35 8016 989001
11/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5:133.35 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3,969.30 0.00 3,969.30 8016 989001
16/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,000.00 0.00 4,969.30 8016 98%001
17/04/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,969.30 0.00 1,000.00 1 90063
17/04/2567 QOTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 12,518.27 0.00 12,518.27 8016 989001
18/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 12,518.27 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 8016 989001
20/04/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 2,500.00 0.00 7,500.00 8016 989001
22/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,000.00 0.00 2,500.00 1 90063
22/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 8016 989001
23/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 11,648.68 0.00 11,648.68 8016 989001
24/04/2567 OT0sS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 11,648.68 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 7,470.18 0.00 7,470.18 8016 989001
25/04/2567 OoTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 7,470.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3,735.00 0.00 3,735.00 8016 989001
26/04/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,735.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/04/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00 8016 989001
30/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 6,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr. = 16 97,982.25 CE= 14 91,357.78
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2396 puunvaley wnsaunday waaning NJAUNKY 10900
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30/04/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3,869.02 0.00 3,869.02 8016 989001
C/F ganunly 0.00 3,869.02
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr= 1~ 3,869.02
Total Br. = 16 97,982.25 Cr. = 15 95,226.80



daumanis drdhaunsugsuiidudminionda
suiiBuganRurINsuIATS
suimsiensnyAsuazannsainainens Safa srendeuidn wauiiveyd 820159021(%’Ueﬁ'ra‘wﬁfwnamuﬂ-n53;;&15'1&1'3’14)
nu
TyBusnuUszinn Jurhnsuiasiitevndends swatnyd 1101020601
Uil 30 Wwwisu WA, 2567

UM
ganAuEamATIBIUNsHanwanUyduenUsnminluluszuu GFMIS
wn BurnsEvIianig "
wihenutuiinfushngsly -
\IRf -
sumsddave s snudunTuiinUnremtieny -
un  @angiavddaliviunduiiy -
wihsnutuiinnsinetugsly -
paniesy =
Jushniliimsudieden _
vanlunaulundswanidurinsuin1s Bank statement
BRI ,Zj ) et t ........................
¢ unamvuiia miaw...)
Lo LY
. LW 3 w10 15ter
Fusg HTUMSULAs U Y9
-_r——
g
3 b Wanthauswns

(Wengas wuinassy)
........... e Shomb b b

Ugsuviudswiadanse



ﬁu"lﬂ’TSLﬁﬂﬁ’IiLﬂUﬁl‘iLLﬁtﬁMﬂiiﬂﬂ’]'ﬁLﬂ 1= 10b]

BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 ouunvalo§u umaawilay wnendng njamws 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

WiRud  08/05/2024
Statement g sasithorn
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ansoudn
187 ouuwnivig /an
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LAUBLUDY LUBNTauLen
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Fuiidies 18013 Aasuny CHK NO. F1uuEy mé EXVER) an  ginsenns
B/F yBmENUN 0.00 0.00
01/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682618 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 1 90063
01/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
01/04/2567 [INCL Check Paid #51682619 3,624.47 0.00 -3,624.47 1 90063
01/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,624.47 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682620 10,873.00 0.00 -10,873.00 1 90063
04/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 10,873.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
05/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682622 19,000.00 0.00 -19,000.00 1 90063
05/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 19,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682623 1,010.00 0.00 -1,010.00 1 90063
09/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,010.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682624 3,133.35 0.00 -3,133.35 1 90063
11/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,133.35 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682625 3,969.30 0.00 -3,969.30 1 90063
17/04/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,969.30 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682626 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
17/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/04/2567 INCL Check Paid #51682627 12,518.27 0.00 -12,518.27 1 90063
18/04/2567 QOTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 12,518.27 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682628 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 1 90063
22/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682629 2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00 1 90063
22/04/2567 QOTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/04/25€7 IINCL Check Paid #51682630 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 1 90063
23/04/25€7 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/04/25€7 IINCL Check Paid #51682632 11,648.68 0.00 -11,648.68 1 90063
24/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 11,648.68 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682633 7,470.18 0.00 -7,470.18 1 90063
25/04/2567 QOTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 7,470.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
26/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682634 3,735.00 0.00 -3,735.00 1 90063
26/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,735.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

Page Dr. = 15 91,482.25 Cr.= 15 91,482.25
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30/04/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682635 6,500.00 0.00 -6,500.00 1 90063
30/04/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 6,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

C/F vansnly 0.00 0.00
Page Dr. = 1 6,500.00 Cr. = 1 6,500.00
Total Dr. = 16 97,982.25 CE= 16 97,982.25
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No.  411-6-07307-5 Currency THB
Account Name sinnw Ujiniitiue. fosda Account Status  Active
Alias Name  dinom Ui Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  411-6-07500-0 Currency THB
Account Name  éninnums Ufgiitiue. foudn Account Status ~ Active
Alias Name dvinaums Uizl Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Transaction s Cheque Init
Date Teller Id Codo Description No. Amount Balance Br
01-04-2024
23:01:00 N/A DD TR fr 4117005782 230.00 230.00 0411
03-04-2024 G9037 -
13:24:00 ITBANK PBDWT 0701300039 -230.00 0.00 0411
10-04-2024 NA DD TR fr 4117005782 1,250.00 1,250.00 0411
23:01:00
11-04-2024 G9037 -
13:13:00 ITBANK PBDWT 0701300039 -250.00 1,000.00 0411
11-04-2024 G9037 - -
13:13:00 FYEANE. FROWT 0701300039 1,00000 900 0411
Total Cr. = 1,480.00 Total Dr. =-1,480.00
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